Programmable Automation Controller
Copyright © 2021 NexAIoT Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Main FeaturesMain Features
• Onboard Intel Atom®  x6212RE Processor, 1.20 GHz
• 1 x HDMI (Resolution : 1920 x 1080, Isolation)
• 2 x Intel®  I210-IT GbE LAN ports; support WoL, teaming and PXE
nPAC2000
• 2 x USB 3.0 ports

We reserve the right to change specifications and product descriptions at any time without prior notice. Last update: 03/10/2023
Programmable Automation Controller
Ordering Information
Slice I/O Module (Right side)
• Power module (P/N: 7900000116X00)
Power supply DC 24 V, Reverse polarity protection
• Power module  (P/N: 7900000064X00)
Power supply DC 24 V for bus supply 5 V, 2 A, Reverse polarity protection
• Digital input (P/N: 7900000065X00)
8x DI, DC 24 V
• Digital output (P/N: 7900000137X00)
8x DO, DC 24 V, 0.5 A, NPN
• Analog input (P/N: 7900000117X00)
4x AI, 12 Bit, Voltage 0…10 V
• Analog output (P/N: 7900000118X00)
4x AO, 12 Bit, Voltage 0…10 V
• Counter module (P/N: 7900000072X00)
1x Counter 32 Bit (AB), DC 5 V, Up to 2 MHz (difference signal)
Expansion Module (Left side)
• nPAC2000-EX01 (P/N: 10P10200004X0)
Extension Module, 1 x Mini-PCIe (1x mSATA optional)
socket support optional fieldbus/mSATA/Wi-Fi/4G
LTE/3.5G modules
• FBI90E-COM (P/N: 10J50090E15X0)
CANOpen Master, Universal FBI module kit
• FBI90E-DNM (P/N: 10J50090E10X0)
DeviceNET Master, Universal FBI module kit
• FBI90E-ECM (P/N: 10J50090E19X0)
EtherCAT Master, Universal FBI module kit
• FBI90E-EPM (P/N: 10J50090E20X0)
Ethernet/IP Maste, Universal FBI module kit
• FBI90E-PBM (P/N: 10J50090E09X0)
PROFIBUS Master, Universal FBI module kit
• FBI90E-PNM (P/N: 10J50090E21X0)
ProfiNET Master, Universal FBI module kit
Model name P/N
Spec
OS CPU Storage Lan Port Amount Software
nPAC2000-E01 10P10200000X0 - Intel Atom®  x6212RE - 2x Lan Port -
nPAC2000-E02 10P10200005X0 - Intel Atom®  x6212RE - 3x Lan Port -
nPAC2000-E01GW 10P10200001X0 Windows 10 Intel Atom®  x6212RE 128G 2x Lan Port VIC-Flow
nPAC2000-E01CDS 10P10200002X0 Windows 10 Intel Atom®  x6212RE 128G 2x Lan Port CODESYS SoftPLC
nPAC2000-E02CDS 10P10200003X0 Windows 10 Intel Atom®  x6212RE 128G 3x Lan Port CODESYS SoftPLC
Dimension Drawing
We reserve the right to change specifications and product descriptions at any time without prior notice. Last update: 03/10/2023